Stackable backery crate

Technical specification

Features:
Colour
Material
Volume

Weight

yellow
HDPE
331

1.88 kg
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TBA

TBA bakery containers are designed specifically for the needs
of the food industry. Thanks to their sophisticated design with
ventilation holes, they ensure perfect air circulation, which helps
to maintain the crispness of baked goods during transport and

storage.

They are made of high quality polyethylene with high
resistance to mechanical damage and low temperatures,
so they can be used without problems even in

refrigeration facilities.

Smooth internal surfaces allow quick and easy
cleaning - important for maintaining hygiene
standards.A great advantage is their stackability -
full crates can be stacked safely, while empty ones
slide into each other thanks to a clever swivel
system, saving space considerably during reverse

logistics.

Product code: 128300

Number of pieces on the pallet: 76

Outer dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Inner dimensions
Internal dimension length
Internal dimension width

Internal dimension height

T, +420565 534 000

60 cm

40 cm

18 cm

55cm

35cm

17 cm
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